Sunday, September 14, 2025
Cabirillo High School

SFV Mochi Bombers
FOR Skywalkers

FOR 49ers

FOR Rainbow Warriors
Tigers Ohana
Wanjettes Hanabi
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3:00
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4:00
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WLA Thunderbolts

FOR Superstars

FOR Koalas

NYS Blue Dolphins

VYC Bombstars
Wanjettes Purple Cobras

Sunday, September 21, 2025
West High School

FOR Koalas

WLA Thunderbolts

SFV Mochi Bombers
NYS Blue Dolphins
Wanjettes Hanabi
Wanjettes Purple Cobras
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9:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
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FOR Skywalkers

FOR 49ers

FOR Superstars
Tigers Ohana

VYC Bombstars

FOR Rainbow Warriors

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Cabrillo High School

FOR Skywalkers
FOR Superstars
SFV Mochi Bombers
Tigers Ohana

VYC Bombstars
Wanjettes Hanabi

12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00

FOR 49ers

WLA Thunderbolts

FOR Koalas

FOR Rainbow Warriors
Wanjettes Purple Cobras
NYS Blue Dolphins

For Cabrillo High School
2—Cabirillo 2
3—Cabrillo 3

For West High School
M—West High Main
P—West High Pavilion

G4

10/22/25

Gold
FOR 49ers
FOR Koalas
FOR Skywalkers
FOR Superstars
SFV Mochi Bombers
WLA Thunderbolts

Silver
FOR Rainbow Warriors
NYS Blue Dolphins
Tigers Ohana
VYC Bombstars
Wanjettes Hanabi
Wanjettes Purple Cobras

NOTES

Team on the left is the
home team and will
wear the light colored
uniform

Sunday, October 05, 2025
Cabirillo High School

FOR 49ers

WLA Thunderbolts

FOR Superstars

FOR Rainbow Warriors
VYC Bombstars
Wanjettes Purple Cobras

2:00
2:00
3:00
3:00
4:00
4:00

2
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SFV Mochi Bombers
FOR Skywalkers
FOR Koalas
Wanjettes Hanabi
NYS Blue Dolphins
Tigers Ohana

Sunday, October 12,
West High School Main

FOR 49ers

FOR Rainbow Warriors
FOR Skywalkers
Tigers Ohana

NYS Blue Dolphins
FOR Koalas
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11:00
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2025

FOR Superstars

VYC Bombstars

SFV Mochi Bombers
Wanjettes Hanabi
Wanjettes Purple Cobras
WLA Thunderbolts

Sunday, October 26, 2025
Cabirillo High School

Tigers Ohana

VYC Bombstars
Wanjettes Purple Cobras
FOR Skywalkers

SFV Mochi Bombers
FOR Koalas

12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00

2

3
2
3
2
3

Wanjettes Hanabi
FOR Rainbow Warriors
NYS Blue Dolphins
FOR 49ers

FOR Superstars

WLA Thunderbolts

1st thru 6th seed based upon record thru the 5 games




