Cabrillo High School						
SFV Mochi Bombers	2:00	2	WLA Thunderbolts			
FOR Skywalkers	2:00	3	FOR Superstars			
FOR 49ers	3:00	2	FOR Koalas			
FOR Rainbow Warriors	3:00	3	NYS Blue Dolphins			
Tigers Ohana	4:00	2	VYC Bombstars			
Wanjettes Hanabi	4:00	3	Wanjettes Purple Cobras			
Sunday, September 21, 2025						
West High School						
FOR Koalas	9:00	М	FOR Skywalkers			
WLA Thunderbolts	9:00	Р	FOR 49ers			
SFV Mochi Bombers	10:00	М	FOR Superstars			
NYS Blue Dolphins	10:00	Р	Tigers Ohana			
Wanjettes Hanabi	11:00	М	VYC Bombstars			
Wanjettes Purple Cobras	11:00	Р	FOR Rainbow Warriors			
Sunday, September 28, 2025						
Cabrillo High School						
FOR Skywalkers	12:00	2	FOR 49ers			
FOR Superstars	12:00	3	WLA Thunderbolts			
SFV Mochi Bombers	1:00	2	FOR Koalas			
Tigers Ohana	1:00	3	FOR Rainbow Warriors			
VYC Bombstars	2:00	2	Wanjettes Purple Cobras			
Wanjettes Hanabi	2:00	3	NYS Blue Dolphins			

Sunday, September 14, 2025

04	
G4	
10/22/25	
Gold	F
FOR 49ers	
FOR Koalas	Wai
FOR Skywalkers	vvai
FOR Superstars	
SFV Mochi Bombers	
WLA Thunderbolts	
WLA IIIulidelboils	F
Cilver	Г
Silver	
FOR Rainbow Warriors	
NYS Blue Dolphins	
Tigers Ohana	
VYC Bombstars	
Wanjettes Hanabi	
Wanjettes Purple Cobras	
NOTES	
Team on the left is the home team and will wear the light colored uniform	Waı

Sunday, October 05, 2025							
Cabrillo High School							
FOR 49ers	2:00	2	SFV Mochi Bombers				
WLA Thunderbolts	2:00	3	FOR Skywalkers				
FOR Superstars	3:00	2	FOR Koalas				
FOR Rainbow Warriors	3:00	3	Wanjettes Hanabi				
VYC Bombstars	4:00	2	NYS Blue Dolphins				
Wanjettes Purple Cobras	4:00	3	Tigers Ohana				
Sunday, October 12, 2025							
West High School Main							
FOR 49ers	9:00	M	FOR Superstars				
FOR Rainbow Warriors	9:00	Р	VYC Bombstars				
FOR Skywalkers	10:00	M	SFV Mochi Bombers				
Tigers Ohana	10:00	Р	Wanjettes Hanabi				
NYS Blue Dolphins	11:00	М	Wanjettes Purple Cobras				
FOR Koalas	11:00	Р	WLA Thunderbolts				
Sunday, October 26, 2025							
Cabrillo High School							
Tigers Ohana	12:00	2	Wanjettes Hanabi				
VYC Bombstars	12:00	3	FOR Rainbow Warriors				
Wanjettes Purple Cobras	1:00	2	NYS Blue Dolphins				
FOR Skywalkers	1:00	3	FOR 49ers				
SFV Mochi Bombers	2:00	2	FOR Superstars				
FOR Koalas	2:00	3	WLA Thunderbolts				

1st thru 6th seed based upon record thru the 5 games

For Cabrillo High School

2—Cabrillo 2

3—Cabrillo 3

For West High School

M—West High Main

P—West High Pavilion